
Самба-трейл. , 15.09.2019. Протокол результатов.

Ultra (абсолют)

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 42 СТОНОЖЕНКО АРТЕМ 1978 Люберцы 10:36:15 1

2 47 РОЗАНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1973 Москва Парсек 10:45:17 2 +9:02

3 7 СТОЛЫПИН ИВАН 1991 Димитровград 10:51:39 3 +15:24

4 14 ВИРЯСОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1981 Тамбов Parkrun Тамбов 11:49:22 4 +73:07

5 4 КЕВЛОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1980 Волгоград Школа бега Sportia 12:19:30 5 +103:15

6 13 БУДЯНУ ВИКТОР 1987 Саратов СпортМир 12:31:50 6 +115:35

7 77 КАТКОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1969 Маркс СпортМир 12:44:07 7 +127:52

8 44 МИТРОФАНОВА ЕЛЕНА 1977 Самара Run School Samara 14:32:33 8 +236:18

9 21 ВАЛЕЕВ ЭДУАРД 1975 Екатеринбург 14:39:10 9 +242:55

10 48 ГРУЗДЕВ ВЛАДИМИР 1971 Нижний Новгород Trailrunningschool 14:41:33 10 +245:18

11 37 АФАНАСЬЕВА ИРИНА 1977 Саратов Спортмир-ProCat-Пионеры 14:55:17 11 +259:02

12 70 СТЕЖКИН АЛЕКСАНДР 1990 Ижевск 15:10:11 12 +273:56

13 17 СОКОЛОВ ВАЛЕРИЙ 1976 Саратов ZaDoor 15:12:51 13 +276:36

14 19 НЕКРАСОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА 1980 Москва Вея 15:18:02 14 +281:47

15 33 ГЕРАСИМОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1983 Саратов 15:32:34 15 +296:19

16 18 МАЛОВА СВЕТЛАНА 1969 Саратов Trail-64 16:28:48 16 +352:33

17 5 ЧЕРНОВ ОЛЕГ 1988 Саратов Trail-64 16:28:49 17 +352:34

18 10 МЕЛЬНИКОВ ПАВЕЛ 1975 Саратов 16:31:12 18 +354:57

19 88 ГОРНОСТАЕВ РОДИОН 1980 Саратов 16:53:38 19 +377:23

20 85 БАКУЛИНА ОЛЬГА 1982 Москва Runmafia 17:40:27 20 +424:12

21 3 ВОЛКОВ АНДРЕЙ 1959 Тамбов 17:43:27 21 +427:12

22 69 МАСЛОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1991 Москва 17:43:27 21 +427:12

23 9 МЕЛЬНИКОВА ДАРЬЯ 1979 Саратов 17:50:09 23 +433:54

24 87 ПАЙМИКЕЕВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1987 Ханты-мансийск cнят

25 11 ИВАНОВ ВИТАЛИЙ 1978 Кострома Gump cнят

26 84 ИВАНОВ ДАНИИЛ 1984 москва RunMafia cнят

27 99 ДЁМИН СЕРГЕЙ 1985 Саратов ProCaT cнят

28 50 ПОДШИВАЙЛОВ ГЛЕБ 1986 г.Ахтубинск cнят

29 86 ТОЛМАЧЕВ ДМИТРИЙ 1986 Москва cнят

30 23 КОМЗОЛОВ МАКСИМ 1987 Уфа cнят

31 64 МОТУЗКО ОЛЬГА 1971

Красноармейск 

Саратовская област Сокол cнят

32 15 УТЯГАНОВА ОЛЬГА 1962 Саратов Trail-64 снят

UltraM

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 7 СТОЛЫПИН ИВАН 1991 Димитровград 10:51:39 1

2 14 ВИРЯСОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1981 Тамбов Parkrun Тамбов 11:49:22 2 +57:43

3 4 КЕВЛОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1980 Волгоград Школа бега Sportia 12:19:30 3 +87:51

4 13 БУДЯНУ ВИКТОР 1987 Саратов СпортМир 12:31:50 4 +100:11

5 70 СТЕЖКИН АЛЕКСАНДР 1990 Ижевск 15:10:11 5 +258:32

6 33 ГЕРАСИМОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1983 Саратов 15:32:34 6 +280:55

7 5 ЧЕРНОВ ОЛЕГ 1988 Саратов Trail-64 16:28:49 7 +337:10

8 88 ГОРНОСТАЕВ РОДИОН 1980 Саратов 16:53:38 8 +361:59

9 69 МАСЛОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1991 Москва 17:43:27 9 +411:48

10 84 ИВАНОВ ДАНИИЛ 1984 москва RunMafia cнят

11 99 ДЁМИН СЕРГЕЙ 1985 Саратов ProCaT cнят

12 50 ПОДШИВАЙЛОВ ГЛЕБ 1986 г.Ахтубинск cнят

13 86 ТОЛМАЧЕВ ДМИТРИЙ 1986 Москва cнят

14 23 КОМЗОЛОВ МАКСИМ 1987 Уфа cнят



UltraM40

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 42 СТОНОЖЕНКО АРТЕМ 1978 Люберцы 10:36:15 1

2 47 РОЗАНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1973 Москва Парсек 10:45:17 2 +9:02

3 21 ВАЛЕЕВ ЭДУАРД 1975 Екатеринбург 14:39:10 3 +242:55

4 48 ГРУЗДЕВ ВЛАДИМИР 1971 Нижний Новгород Trailrunningschool 14:41:33 4 +245:18

5 17 СОКОЛОВ ВАЛЕРИЙ 1976 Саратов ZaDoor 15:12:51 5 +276:36

6 10 МЕЛЬНИКОВ ПАВЕЛ 1975 Саратов 16:31:12 6 +354:57

7 11 ИВАНОВ ВИТАЛИЙ 1978 Кострома Gump cнят

UltraM50

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 77 КАТКОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1969 Маркс СпортМир 12:44:07 1

2 15 УТЯГАНОВА ОЛЬГА 1962 Саратов Trail-64 снят

UltraM60

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 3 ВОЛКОВ АНДРЕЙ 1959 Тамбов 17:43:27 1

UltraD

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 19 НЕКРАСОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА 1980 Москва Вея 15:18:02 1

2 85 БАКУЛИНА ОЛЬГА 1982 Москва Runmafia 17:40:27 2 +142:25

3 87 ПАЙМИКЕЕВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1987 Ханты-мансийск cнят

UltraD40

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 44 МИТРОФАНОВА ЕЛЕНА 1977 Самара Run School Samara 14:32:33 1

2 37 АФАНАСЬЕВА ИРИНА 1977 Саратов Спортмир-ProCat-Пионеры 14:55:17 2 +22:44

3 9 МЕЛЬНИКОВА ДАРЬЯ 1979 Саратов 17:50:09 3 +197:36

4 64 МОТУЗКО ОЛЬГА 1971

Красноармейск 

Саратовская област Сокол cнят

UltraD50

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 18 МАЛОВА СВЕТЛАНА 1969 Саратов Trail-64 16:28:48 1



Trail (абсолют)

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 177 Лаптев Сергей 1983 Саратов Sarsport 3:43:49 1

2 280 Ручников Егор 1990 Камышин Бег, здоровье, красота 4:00:37 2 +16:48

3 107 Стешенко Иван 1965 Саратов ProCaT 4:09:45 3 +25:56

4 131 Добдин Андрей 1985 Саратов ProCaT 4:17:57 4 +34:08

5 127 Ручникова Мария 1995 Камышин Бег, здоровье, красота 4:32:56 5 +49:07

6 142 Васильев Олег 1980 Саратов СпортМир 4:35:19 6 +51:30

7 148 Ливеровский Роман 1990 Саратов 4:45:09 7 +61:20

8 144 Белоусов Алексей 1973 Санкт-Петербург Сильвия 4:48:06 8 +64:17

9 104 Баснин Валентин 1986 Ахтубинск Все спортсмены на месте 4:52:02 9 +68:13

10 137 Ржавскова Татьяна 1978 Саратов 4:59:36 10 +75:47

11 183 Николаев Владимир 1983 Нижний Новгород STARTrunning 5:03:29 11 +79:40

12 199 Бондарь Алексей 1988 Ahtubinsk 5:08:22 12 +84:33

13 189 Железов Антон 1989 Саратов Сокол 5:12:37 13 +88:48

14 103 Шистеров Андрей 1976 Саратов Сокол/TRC-64 5:14:57 14 +91:08

15 163 Бычков Александр 1981 Саратов ProCaT 5:18:03 15 +94:14

16 170 Люппа Алексей 1989 Саратов ProCaT 5:19:06 16 +95:17

17 147 Кудашов Владимир 1988 Самара 5:19:17 17 +95:28

18 115 Баринов Алексей 1982 Энгельс 5:23:40 18 +99:51

19 117 Каширин Валерий 1972 Маркс 5:24:53 19 +101:04

20 114 Матвиевский Андрей 1983 Ахтубинск 5:27:11 20 +103:22

21 108 Сивохин Василий 1977 Тамбов Time2run 5:28:35 21 +104:46

22 220 Байбиков Ильдар 1980 Саратов Сокол 5:33:31 22 +109:42

23 119 Киржаев Дмитрий 1987 Астрахань 5:33:55 23 +110:06

24 125 Бирюкова Ольга 1984 Саратов Challenge 64 5:37:33 24 +113:44

25 150 Сотникова Марина 1961 Lyubertsy 5:39:04 25 +115:15

26 222 Корнеев Юрий 1986 Саратов Сокол/ProCaT 5:39:55 26 +116:06

27 172 Яковлев Андрей 1983 Маркс ProCaT 5:40:31 27 +116:42

28 123 Шальнев Андрей 1999 Саратов Progressive athletes 5:44:04 28 +120:15

29 292 Кузнецов Николай 1991 Москва 5:46:38 29 +122:49

30 151 Волков Алексей 1983 Энгельс ООО «Вентлайф» 5:48:30 30 +124:41

31 145 Агафонов Иван 1980 Саратов Trail64 5:51:44 31 +127:55

32 140 Межуев Денис 1992 Саратов ProCat 5:59:01 32 +135:12

33 120 Зырянкин Павел 1988 Ахтубинск 6:00:29 33 +136:40

34 295 КУЗНЕЦОВ АНДРЕЙ 0 6:01:44 34 +137:55

35 178 Путин Андрей 1988 Саратов 6:05:43 35 +141:54

36 124 Степанов Андрей 1980 Красноярск Сибирские кайманы 6:07:07 36 +143:18

37 291 Грабовская Любовь 1991 Москва 6:08:07 37 +144:18

38 285 Рогачев Алексей 1976 Саратов ProCaT 6:09:09 38 +145:20

39 118 Будкин Виталий 1982 Саратов #матрацфорева 6:10:00 39 +146:11

40 141 Дуравкин Андрей 1981 Волжский 6:15:12 40 +151:23

41 164 Мишин Алексей 1971 Саратов 6:20:46 41 +156:57

42 212 Родионов Антон 1976 Саратов Challenge64 6:25:26 42 +161:37

43 270 Подставин Никита 1990 Саратов MTSRunning 6:30:48 43 +166:59

44 136 Аристов Максим 1983 Энгельс 6:32:04 44 +168:15

45 181 Чаплыгина Юлия 1991 Moscow 6:32:58 45 +169:09

46 277 Банатова Юлия 1980 Балаково 6:33:10 46 +169:21

47 210 Паксюткина Людмила 1991 Саратов ProCat 6:39:56 47 +176:07

48 200 Баландин Александр 1992 Саратов ProCat 6:44:06 48 +180:17

49 256 Аношкин Антон 1977 Саратов Газпром трансгаз Саратов 6:47:18 49 +183:29

50 171 Белоцерковская Татьяна 1991 Saratov 6:47:36 50 +183:47

51 113 Егоров Алексей 1984 Саратов Газпромтрансгаз Саратов 7:03:09 51 +199:20

52 112 Кочнев Алексей 1981 Саратов Вордкласс 7:07:51 52 +204:02

53 135 Горьков Андрей 1972 Саратов 7:08:56 53 +205:07

54 282 Смирнова Ирина 1989 Лихославль time4run 7:08:57 54 +205:08

55 157 Яковлева Анна 1995 7:12:45 55 +208:56



56 174 Журавель Виктория 1970 Ахтубинск Луч 7:14:50 56 +211:01

57 100 Смольянинов Александр 1990 Красноармейск 7:20:00 57 +216:11

58 293 Аристархова Наталья 1985 Саратов Беспредельщики 7:20:13 58 +216:24

59 217 Подшивайлова Татьяна 1993 Ахтубинск 7:24:07 59 +220:18

60 232 Алексеев Кирилл 1986 Саратов Alex fitnes 7:24:37 60 +220:48

61 105 Пятницын Александр 1989 Саратов 7:32:47 61 +228:58

62 255 Сидоров Александр 1986 Саратов Сокол 7:35:28 62 +231:39

63 202 Горланов Михаил 1993 Саратов 7:39:32 63 +235:43

64 175 Березюк Юлия 1984 Саратов ProCaT 7:43:50 64 +240:01

65 191 Гнездникова Виктория 1966 Санкт - Петербург Сильвия 7:46:19 65 +242:30

66 121 Коновалов Дмитрий 1973 Санкт - Петербург Сильвия 7:46:19 65 +242:30

67 101 Зайкин Антон 1982 Saratov 8:45:56 67 +302:07

68 213 Вестернина Людмила 1991 Саратов ProCaT 8:52:50 68 +309:01

69 294 Суринский Арсений 1991 Саратов cнят

70 188 Широков Александр 1982 Саратов ProCaT-triathlon cнят

TrailD

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 127 Мария Ручникова 1995 Камышин Бег, здоровье, красота 4:32:56 1

2 125 Бирюкова Ольга 1984 Саратов Challenge 64 5:37:33 2 +64:37

3 291 Грабовская Любовь 1991 Москва 6:08:07 3 +95:11

4 181 Чаплыгина Юлия 1991 Moscow 6:32:58 4 +120:02

5 277 Банатова Юлия 1980 Балаково 6:33:10 5 +120:14

6 210 Паксюткина Людмила 1991 Саратов ProCat 6:39:56 6 +127:00

7 171 Белоцерковская Татьяна 1991 Saratov 6:47:36 7 +134:40

8 282 Смирнова Ирина 1989 Лихославль time4run 7:08:57 8 +156:01

9 157 Яковлева Анна 1995 7:12:45 9 +159:49

10 293 Аристархова Наталья 1985 Саратов Беспредельщики 7:20:13 10 +167:17

11 217 Подшивайлова Татьяна 1993 Ахтубинск 7:24:07 11 +171:11

12 175 Березюк Юлия 1984 Саратов ProCaT 7:43:50 12 +190:54

13 213 Вестернина Людмила 1991 Саратов ProCaT 8:52:50 13 +259:54

TrailD40

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 137 Ржавскова Татьяна 1978 Саратов 4:59:36 1

2 174 Журавель Виктория 1970 Ахтубинск Луч 7:14:50 2 +135:14

TrailD50

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 150 Сотникова Марина 1961 Lyubertsy 5:39:04 1

2 191 Гнездникова Виктория 1966 Санкт - Петербург Сильвия 7:46:19 2 +127:15

TrailM

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 177 Лаптев Сергей 1983 Саратов Sarsport 3:43:49 1

2 280 Ручников Егор 1990 Камышин Бег, здоровье, красота 4:00:37 2 +16:48

3 131 Добдин Андрей 1985 Саратов ProCaT 4:17:57 3 +34:08

4 142 Васильев Олег 1980 Саратов СпортМир 4:35:19 4 +51:30



5 148 Ливеровский Роман 1990 Саратов 4:45:09 5 +61:20

6 104 Баснин Валентин 1986 Ахтубинск Все спортсмены на месте 4:52:02 6 +68:13

7 183 Николаев Владимир 1983 Нижний Новгород STARTrunning 5:03:29 7 +79:40

8 199 Бондарь Алексей 1988 Ahtubinsk 5:08:22 8 +84:33

9 189 Железов Антон 1989 Саратов Сокол 5:12:37 9 +88:48

10 163 Бычков Александр 1981 Саратов ProCaT 5:18:03 10 +94:14

11 170 Люппа Алексей 1989 Саратов ProCaT 5:19:06 11 +95:17

12 147 Кудашов Владимир 1988 Самара 5:19:17 12 +95:28

13 115 Баринов Алексей 1982 Энгельс 5:23:40 13 +99:51

14 114 Матвиевский Андрей 1983 Ахтубинск 5:27:11 14 +103:22

15 220 Байбиков Ильдар 1980 Саратов Сокол 5:33:31 15 +109:42

16 119 Киржаев Дмитрий 1987 Астрахань 5:33:55 16 +110:06

17 222 Корнеев Юрий 1986 Саратов Сокол/ProCaT 5:39:55 17 +116:06

18 172 Яковлев Андрей 1983 Маркс ProCaT 5:40:31 18 +116:42

19 123 Шальнев Андрей 1999 Саратов Progressive athletes 5:44:04 19 +120:15

20 292 Кузнецов Николай 1991 Москва 5:46:38 20 +122:49

21 151 Волков Алексей 1983 Энгельс ООО «Вентлайф» 5:48:30 21 +124:41

22 145 Агафонов Иван 1980 Саратов Trail64 5:51:44 22 +127:55

23 140 Межуев Денис 1992 Саратов ProCat 5:59:01 23 +135:12

24 120 Зырянкин Павел 1988 Ахтубинск 6:00:29 24 +136:40

25 178 Путин Андрей 1988 Саратов 6:05:43 25 +141:54

26 124 Степанов Андрей 1980 Красноярск Сибирские кайманы 6:07:07 26 +143:18

27 118 Будкин Виталий 1982 Саратов #матрацфорева 6:10:00 27 +146:11

28 141 Дуравкин Андрей 1981 Волжский 6:15:12 28 +151:23

29 270 Подставин Никита 1990 Саратов MTSRunning 6:30:48 29 +166:59

30 136 Аристов Максим 1983 Энгельс 6:32:04 30 +168:15

31 200 Баландин Александр 1992 Саратов ProCat 6:44:06 31 +180:17

32 113 Егоров Алексей 1984 Саратов Газпромтрансгаз Саратов 7:03:09 32 +199:20

33 112 Кочнев Алексей 1981 Саратов Вордкласс 7:07:51 33 +204:02

34 100 Смольянинов Александр 1990 Красноармейск 7:20:00 34 +216:11

35 232 Алексеев Кирилл 1986 Саратов Alex fitnes 7:24:37 35 +220:48

36 105 Пятницын Александр 1989 Саратов 7:32:47 36 +228:58

37 255 Сидоров Александр 1986 Саратов Сокол 7:35:28 37 +231:39

38 202 Горланов Михаил 1993 Саратов 7:39:32 38 +235:43

39 101 Зайкин Антон 1982 Saratov 8:45:56 39 +302:07

40 294 Суринский Арсений 1991 Саратов cнят

41 188 Широков Александр 1982 Саратов ProCaT-triathlon cнят

TrailM40

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 144 Белоусов Алексей 1973 Санкт-Петербург Сильвия 4:48:06 1

2 103 Шистеров Андрей 1976 Саратов Сокол/TRC-64 5:14:57 2 +26:51

3 117 Каширин Валерий 1972 Маркс 5:24:53 3 +36:47

4 108 Сивохин Василий 1977 Тамбов Time2run 5:28:35 4 +40:29

5 295 КУЗНЕЦОВ АНДРЕЙ 0 6:01:44 5 +73:38

6 285 Рогачев Алексей 1976 Саратов ProCaT 6:09:09 6 +81:03

7 164 Мишин Алексей 1971 Саратов 6:20:46 7 +92:40

8 212 Родионов Антон 1976 Саратов Challenge64 6:25:26 8 +97:20

9 256 Аношкин Антон 1977 Саратов Газпром трансгаз Саратов 6:47:18 9 +119:12

10 135 Горьков Андрей 1972 Саратов 7:08:56 10 +140:50

11 121 Коновалов Дмитрий 1973 Санкт - Петербург Сильвия 7:46:19 11 +178:13



TrailM50

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 107 Стешенко Иван 1965 Саратов ProCaT 4:09:45 1

Light (абсолют)

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 488 БРЕГЕДА ДМИТРИЙ 1987 Саратов ProCaT 1:08:04 1

2 341 ПЕТРОВ НИКИТА 1995 Саратов Progressive Athletes 1:19:36 2 +11:32

3 430 АФАНАСЬЕВ ОЛЕГ 2003 Саратов Пионеры 1:27:41 3 +19:37

4 322 ВИДЯШЕВА ИРИНА 1983 Саратов Progressive Athletes 1:33:52 4 +25:48

5 419 ПЕТРОВ ДАНИИЛ 1996 Саратов ProCaT 1:35:44 5 +27:40

6 353 АНДРИЯНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1992 Пенза Саратов 1:37:07 6 +29:03

7 357 ЗАТЁСОВ ДЕНИС 1988 ВОЛГОГРАД Саратов 1:39:42 7 +31:38

8 440 ДАДОНОВА ЮЛИЯ 1987 Энгельс Клуб ходьбы и бега «Сокол» 1:40:59 8 +32:55

9 331 КНЯЗЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1989 Балашов Камышин 1:40:59 8 +32:55

10 404 АНИЩЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР 1984 Москва Самара 1:41:46 10 +33:42

11 300 ДАНИЛОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1977 Саратов Сокол 1:42:06 11 +34:02

12 336 РУССКИХ НИКИТА 2001 Саратов Progressive athletes 1:44:02 12 +35:58

13 393 ХАРИТОНОВ МИХАИЛ 1980 Волгоград Ahtubinsk 1:44:35 13 +36:31

14 325 ГУРЬЕВА ОЛЬГА 1978 Ахтубинск ТД РУБЕЖ 1:46:52 14 +38:48

15 498 ДАВИТЯН СУСАН 1986 Саратов Саратов 1:47:32 15 +39:28

16 359 АРТЕМЬЕВА АННА 1995 Саратов World Class Lite 1:47:33 16 +39:29

17 343 АГУРОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1983 Саратов ProCaT 1:48:00 17 +39:56

18 494 БАННОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1987 Саратов Сокол 1:48:57 18 +40:53

19 363 ГОРОХОВА ИРИНА 1963 Санкт-Петербург НикПартс 1:50:23 19 +42:19

20 307 ИСАЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1987 Балаково Саратов 1:51:16 20 +43:12

21 395 РУДЕНКО МАРИНА 1972 г Санкт-Петербург Бег с удовольствием 1:51:28 21 +43:24

22 499 АБАШОВА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1963 Волгоград Луч 1:53:00 22 +44:56

23 492 ЧЕСНАКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1970 Саратов 1:53:28 23 +45:24

24 402 ПЛАТОНОВ ДЕНИС 1977 Саратов ProCat 1:53:44 24 +45:40

25 477 ДАУТОВ АРТУР 1977 Энгельс Саратов 1:55:42 25 +47:38

26 310 РУДНЕВА ОЛЬГА 1994 Саратов Сокол 1:57:24 26 +49:20

27 347 ПАВЛОВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2002 Саратов Progressive athletes 1:57:49 27 +49:45

28 327 ГОРБАЧЕВА АЛИНА 1999 Саратов Zadoor 1:57:59 28 +49:55

29 319 ЧЕРНИКОВА ДАРЬЯ 1988 Саратов ProCaT 1:58:02 29 +49:58

30 388 ПУТИНА ЕВГЕНИЯ 1988 Саратов Санкт-Петербург 1:58:10 30 +50:06

31 420 КИРИЛЛОВ РОМАН 1984 Красноармейск Саратов 1:59:01 31 +50:57

32 313 СКРИПАЧЕНКО КСЕНИЯ 1992 Саратов Сокол 1:59:47 32 +51:43

33 385 ПЕТРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1959 г Санкт-Петербург Сильвия 1:59:55 33 +51:51

34 399 ШВЕЦОВА ОЛЬГА 1983 Саратов Санкт-Петербург 2:05:15 34 +57:11

35 398 ШВЕЦОВ ЛЕОНИД 1969 Саратов Маркс 2:05:15 34 +57:11

36 305 ШАЦКАЯ ОЛЬГА 1986 Саратов Сокол 2:06:33 36 +58:29

37 455 СОКОЛОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1984 Саратов Тропикана 2:07:00 37 +58:56

38 474 КУЗНЕЦОВ РОМАН 1990 Саратов Volga Pride 2:07:21 38 +59:17

39 485 СЕМЕНОВ ДЕНИС 1984 Саратов Саратов 2:07:55 39 +59:51

40 314 МУНТЯН ИРИНА 1985 Саратов ProCaT 2:08:10 40 +60:06

41 321 БУРКОВ ОЛЕГ 1963 Москва Ахтубинск 2:11:59 41 +63:55

42 365 ЛЕВИТ НАТАЛЬЯ 1974 Саратов Штурман Sam 2:12:37 42 +64:33

43 401 УЛЕГИН СЕРГЕЙ 1977 саратов будь в команде 2:13:09 43 +65:05

44 308 БЕЗВЕРХОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1986 Саратов Саратов 2:13:33 44 +65:29

45 383 ФИРСОВА ИРИНА 1983 Энгельс Камышин 2:14:06 45 +66:02

46 484 КРАЙНОВ АРТЕМ 1993 Саратов Саратов 2:16:19 46 +68:15

47 345 ЗУБКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1980 Саратов Trail64 2:19:35 47 +71:31

48 486 УЛЬРИХ ИННА 1987 Энгельс Challenge 2:20:46 48 +72:42

49 410 ТИХОН ДИНА 1989 Москва Красноярск 2:20:46 48 +72:42



50 400 ШАЛАЕВ АРТЕМ 1985 Энгельс Газпром Трансгаз Саратов 2:22:03 50 +73:59

51 340 РАДЗЮКЕВИЧ МАРИНА 1980 Саратов Газпром трансгаз Саратов 2:22:47 51 +74:43

52 346 КОЛЕСНИЧЕНКО ИГОРЬ 1968 Саратов Нижний Новгород 2:23:36 52 +75:32

53 344 МАМИНА ОЛЬГА 1966 Сильвия Санкт - Петербург 2:23:50 53 +75:46

54 320 СОРОКОУМОВА НАТАЛИЯ 1984 Саратов ProCaT 2:24:40 54 +76:36

55 408 БРЕГЕДА ТАТЬЯНА 1993 Саратов ProCaT 2:24:41 55 +76:37

56 355 ДОРДИЙ МИХАИЛ 1945 Санкт-Петербург Сильвия 2:25:22 56 +77:18

57 350 КОТЛОВА ЕЛЕНА 1972 Саратов ProCaT 2:28:28 57 +80:24

58 332 ЧЕРНИКОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1974 Саратов Procat 2:35:03 58 +86:59

59 364 ШИРОКОВА РАВИЛЯ 1985 Саратов ProCaT 2:35:04 59 +87:00

60 390 ЛЫКОВ МАКСИМ 1975 Саратов Газпром трансгаз Саратов 2:47:24 60 +99:20

61 377 РОДИМИН МИХАИЛ 1941 Саратов Сокол 2:52:50 61 +104:46

62 304 ГЕНШАФТ ОЛЬГА 1959 Саратов Сокол 3:26:51 62 +138:47

63 312 КОЛЧИН ЛЕОНИД 1990 Энгельс Москва 3:40:32 63 +152:28

LightM

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 488 БРЕГЕДА ДМИТРИЙ 1987 Саратов ProCaT 1:08:04 1

2 341 ПЕТРОВ НИКИТА 1995 Саратов Progressive Athletes 1:19:36 2 +11:32

3 430 АФАНАСЬЕВ ОЛЕГ 2003 Саратов Пионеры 1:27:41 3 +19:37

4 419 ПЕТРОВ ДАНИИЛ 1996 Саратов ProCaT 1:35:44 4 +27:40

5 353 АНДРИЯНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1992 Пенза Саратов 1:37:07 5 +29:03

6 357 ЗАТЁСОВ ДЕНИС 1988 ВОЛГОГРАД Саратов 1:39:42 6 +31:38

7 331 КНЯЗЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1989 Балашов Камышин 1:40:59 7 +32:55

8 404 АНИЩЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР 1984 Москва Самара 1:41:46 8 +33:42

9 336 РУССКИХ НИКИТА 2001 Саратов Progressive athletes 1:44:02 9 +35:58

10 393 ХАРИТОНОВ МИХАИЛ 1980 Волгоград Ahtubinsk 1:44:35 10 +36:31

11 343 АГУРОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1983 Саратов ProCaT 1:48:00 11 +39:56

12 494 БАННОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1987 Саратов Сокол 1:48:57 12 +40:53

13 307 ИСАЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1987 Балаково Саратов 1:51:16 13 +43:12

14 420 КИРИЛЛОВ РОМАН 1984 Красноармейск Саратов 1:59:01 14 +50:57

15 474 КУЗНЕЦОВ РОМАН 1990 Саратов Volga Pride 2:07:21 15 +59:17

16 485 СЕМЕНОВ ДЕНИС 1984 Саратов Саратов 2:07:55 16 +59:51

17 308 БЕЗВЕРХОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1986 Саратов Саратов 2:13:33 17 +65:29

18 484 КРАЙНОВ АРТЕМ 1993 Саратов Саратов 2:16:19 18 +68:15

19 400 ШАЛАЕВ АРТЕМ 1985 Энгельс Газпром Трансгаз Саратов 2:22:03 19 +73:59

20 312 КОЛЧИН ЛЕОНИД 1990 Энгельс Москва 3:40:32 20 +152:28

LightM40

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 300 ДАНИЛОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1977 Саратов Сокол 1:42:06 1

2 492 ЧЕСНАКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1970 Саратов 1:53:28 2 +11:22

3 402 ПЛАТОНОВ ДЕНИС 1977 Саратов ProCat 1:53:44 3 +11:38

4 477 ДАУТОВ АРТУР 1977 Энгельс Саратов 1:55:42 4 +13:36

5 401 УЛЕГИН СЕРГЕЙ 1977 саратов будь в команде 2:13:09 5 +31:03

6 332 ЧЕРНИКОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1974 Саратов Procat 2:35:03 6 +52:57

7 390 ЛЫКОВ МАКСИМ 1975 Саратов Газпром трансгаз Саратов 2:47:24 7 +65:18



LightM50

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 398 ШВЕЦОВ ЛЕОНИД 1969 Саратов Маркс 2:05:15 1

2 321 БУРКОВ ОЛЕГ 1963 Москва Ахтубинск 2:11:59 2 +6:44

3 346 КОЛЕСНИЧЕНКО ИГОРЬ 1968 Саратов Нижний Новгород 2:23:36 3 +18:21

LightM60

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 385 ПЕТРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1959 г Санкт-Петербург Сильвия 1:59:55 1

2 355 ДОРДИЙ МИХАИЛ 1945 Санкт-Петербург Сильвия 2:25:22 2 +25:27

3 377 РОДИМИН МИХАИЛ 1941 Саратов Сокол 2:52:50 3 +52:55

LightD

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 322 ВИДЯШЕВА ИРИНА 1983 Саратов Progressive Athletes 1:33:52 1

2 440 ДАДОНОВА ЮЛИЯ 1987 Энгельс Клуб ходьбы и бега «Сокол» 1:40:59 2 +7:07

3 498 ДАВИТЯН СУСАН 1986 Саратов Саратов 1:47:32 3 +13:40

4 359 АРТЕМЬЕВА АННА 1995 Саратов World Class Lite 1:47:33 4 +13:41

5 310 РУДНЕВА ОЛЬГА 1994 Саратов Сокол 1:57:24 5 +23:32

6 347 ПАВЛОВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2002 Саратов Progressive athletes 1:57:49 6 +23:57

7 327 ГОРБАЧЕВА АЛИНА 1999 Саратов Zadoor 1:57:59 7 +24:07

8 319 ЧЕРНИКОВА ДАРЬЯ 1988 Саратов ProCaT 1:58:02 8 +24:10

9 388 ПУТИНА ЕВГЕНИЯ 1988 Саратов Санкт-Петербург 1:58:10 9 +24:18

10 313 СКРИПАЧЕНКО КСЕНИЯ 1992 Саратов Сокол 1:59:47 10 +25:55

11 399 ШВЕЦОВА ОЛЬГА 1983 Саратов Санкт-Петербург 2:05:15 11 +31:23

12 305 ШАЦКАЯ ОЛЬГА 1986 Саратов Сокол 2:06:33 12 +32:41

13 455 СОКОЛОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1984 Саратов Тропикана 2:07:00 13 +33:08

14 314 МУНТЯН ИРИНА 1985 Саратов ProCaT 2:08:10 14 +34:18

15 383 ФИРСОВА ИРИНА 1983 Энгельс Камышин 2:14:06 15 +40:14

16 345 ЗУБКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1980 Саратов Trail64 2:19:35 16 +45:43

17 486 УЛЬРИХ ИННА 1987 Энгельс Challenge 2:20:46 17 +46:54

18 410 ТИХОН ДИНА 1989 Москва Красноярск 2:20:46 17 +46:54

19 340 РАДЗЮКЕВИЧ МАРИНА 1980 Саратов Газпром трансгаз Саратов 2:22:47 19 +48:55

20 320 СОРОКОУМОВА НАТАЛИЯ 1984 Саратов ProCaT 2:24:40 20 +50:48

21 408 БРЕГЕДА ТАТЬЯНА 1993 Саратов ProCaT 2:24:41 21 +50:49

22 364 ШИРОКОВА РАВИЛЯ 1985 Саратов ProCaT 2:35:04 22 +61:12

LightD40

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 325 ГУРЬЕВА ОЛЬГА 1978 Ахтубинск ТД РУБЕЖ 1:46:52 1

2 395 РУДЕНКО МАРИНА 1972 г Санкт-Петербург Бег с удовольствием 1:51:28 2 +4:36

3 365 ЛЕВИТ НАТАЛЬЯ 1974 Саратов Штурман Sam 2:12:37 3 +25:45

4 350 КОТЛОВА ЕЛЕНА 1972 Саратов ProCaT 2:28:28 4 +41:36



LightD50

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 363 ГОРОХОВА ИРИНА 1963 Санкт-Петербург НикПартс 1:50:23 1

2 499 АБАШОВА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1963 Волгоград Луч 1:53:00 2 +2:37

3 344 МАМИНА ОЛЬГА 1966 Сильвия Санкт - Петербург 2:23:50 3 +33:27

LightD60

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 304 ГЕНШАФТ ОЛЬГА 1959 Саратов Сокол 3:26:51 1

Nordic

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 585 МАТВЕЕВ ВЛАДИМИР 1974 Самара Штурман Sam 1:59:25 1

2 521 ДАНИЛОВ КОНСТАНТИН 1991 Саратов Grid Dynamics 2:51:02 2 +51:37

3 535 КЕМАЕВА ЕЛЕНА 1986 Саратов Сокол 3:12:00 3 +72:35

4 505 БЕЛИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1961 Саратов Саратов 3:12:00 3 +72:35

5 560 КУЗНЕЦОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1951 Саратов Саратов 3:21:16 5 +81:51

6 523 ХАВРОШИНА НАТАЛЬЯ 1987 Саратов Саратов 3:23:23 6 +83:58

7 522 ХАВРОШИН ОЛЕГ 1983 Саратов ProCaT 3:23:24 7 +83:59

8 555 ДЕВЯТКИНА МАРИНА 1986 Саратов ТД РУБЕЖ 3:26:24 8 +86:59

9 563 ЧУКАЛИН ГЕННАДИЙ 1990 Саратов ТД РУБЕЖ 3:26:25 9 +87:00

10 525 КУДАШОВА ВАСИЛИСА 1989 Самара Балаково 3:29:04 10 +89:39

11 510 ПЕТРОВА ВЕРА 1949 Саратов Lyubertsy 3:42:02 11 +102:37

12 520 НЕВЕЧЕРОВА АНАСТАСИЯ 1993 Саратов Саратов 4:05:07 12 +125:42

13 550 ВОЛКОВА ЕЛЕНА 1957 Тамбов Санкт - Петербург 4:21:41 13 +142:16

SprintD

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 701 Швецова Арина 1978 Саратов ProCaT 0:40:35 1

2 707 Лыкова Кира 2005 Щербаковка 0:43:03 2 +2:28

3 703 Комарова Надежда 1980 Saratov Grid Dynamics 0:43:53 3 +3:18

4 689 Пархотик Наталья 1988 Саратов Progressive Athletes 0:49:36 4 +9:01

5 620 Степанюк Даша 1986 Саратов 0:50:15 5 +9:40

6 789 Колесниченко Ольга 0 Саратов 0:53:39 6 +13:04

7 600 Байбикова Гузель 1982 Саратов 0:54:20 7 +13:45

8 700 Артамонова Ольга 2007 Саратов Газпром трансгаз Саратов 0:55:17 8 +14:42

9 777 Марьина Елена 0 Саратов 0:59:20 9 +18:45

10 610 Данченко Татьяна 1981 Саратов 1:04:16 10 +23:41

11 611 Балаян Карина 1993 Саратов 1:04:16 10 +23:41

12 613 Биктимерова Анна 1986 Саратов Вселенная фитнеса 1:04:16 10 +23:41



SprintM

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 704 Пахомов Захар 2006 Саратов Сокол 0:31:12 1

2 720 Гаман Никита 2003 Щербаковка 0:31:59 2 +0:47

3 787 Леонтьев Анатолий 0 Саратов 0:32:09 3 +0:57

4 705 Пахомов Никита 2005 Саратов 0:33:29 4 +2:17

5 645 Байбиков Тимур 1990 Ахтубинск 0:40:36 5 +9:24

6 721 Петров Егор 2006 Саратов 0:44:41 6 +13:29

7 770 Розанов Дмитрий 1999 Саратов Progressive athletes 0:47:09 7 +15:57

8 725 Трокин Алексей 2006 Москва 0:48:46 8 +17:34

9 666 Левит Илья 1962 Санкт-Петербург 0:52:22 9 +21:10

10 702 Швецов Никита 1966 Саратов 0:52:37 10 +21:25


